
  

Sloop Point Ride- Hampstead (32 Miles)

Miles Turn Road Name Go

1.8

1.8 R On Country Club 0.1
1.9 R Onto Olde Point 1.1
3.0 R On Olde Pt Loop 0.6
3.6 L to stay on Olde Pt Loop 0.3
3.9 L to stay on Olde Pt Loop 0.4
4.3 Str Becomes Kings Landing 0.9
5.2 L to stay on Kings Landing 1.1
6.4 R On Country Club 1.1
7.5 L On Long Leaf 0.8
8.3 L On N. Belvedere 0.9

9.2 Str 1.2

10.4 L On Sound View 0.3
10.7 L On Lakeview 0.2
10.9 R On Dogwood (thru Club) 0.2
11.1 L On Harbor Village 0.1
11.2 L at stop sign (Mallard Bay) 0.3

Start at Hampstead Town Center, 17200 US HWY 17, 
Hampstead (North of Exxon/Scotchman) 

SE on Ravenswood (X Cntry 
Club & continue on Ravenswood)

Onto S. Belvedere (X Cntry 
Club)

11.5 R On Summerset Landing 0.2
11.7 L On Tall Ships Lane 0.4
12.1 L On Yacht Basin Landing 0.1
12.2 R On Country Club 0.4
12.6 R On Sloop Point Loop 2.3
14.9 R On Sloop Point Rd. 1.0
15.9 L On Shipyard Ln 0.3
16.2 Stop At end for a view & Revrse 0.0
16.4 R On Sloop Point Rd. 1.0
17.4 L On Sloop Point Loop 2.4
19.8 str On Sloop Point Loop 0.7
20.5 Stop Store at US17 & Reverse 0.0
21.3 R On Country Club Rd 0.6
21.9 L On Mallard Bay Drive 0.7
22.6 R On Harbor Village 0.1
22.7 R On Dogwood (thru Club) 0.2
22.9 L On Lakeview 0.2
23.1 R On Sound View 0.2
23.3 R On South Belvedere 1.3

24.6 L On Country Club 1.0
25.6 L On Kings Landing 1.1
26.7 R to stay on Kings Landing 1.4
28.1 R On Olde Point Loop 0.8
28.9 L On Olde Point Rd 1.1
30.0 L On Country Club Rd 0.2

30.2 L 1.8

32.0 Arrive 

On Ravenswood (X Cntry Club)


	Slide 1

